

MACC No. 02 of 24

Order no. 03 dated 02.02.24

Today is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner files hazira.

Issue summons accordingly in both ways.

To 19.04.24 for S/R and A/D.

D/C by me

MAC Tribunal Judge, MAC Tribunal Judge,