

MACC- 02 of 24

Order no. 04 dated 19.04.24

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Petitioner files hazira.

S/R in respect of O.P.-1 received after duly service.

No appearance made.

S/R upon O.P.-Insurance Co not yet recived.

To 06.07.24 for appearance of O.P.-1 and S/R of O.P.-

Insurance Co.

D/C by me

MACC, Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court,Bwn

MACC, Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court,Bwn